VEROLI WINTER TRAIL
VEROLI (FR) 14 Gennaio 2024

km 19,500
www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. “:73\/ Cognome Nome Cat. z‘;i Societa Tempo Media

1 1 |CAPUANI MARIO SM40 ATLETICA ARCE 01:42:05 | 05:14
2 2 [DELILLIS EMANUEL SM23 CORAX TEAM 01:48:36 | 05:34
3 3 |COLELLA PIERLUIGI SM23 VERTICAL CREW 01:48:37 | 05:34
4 4 [D'EMIDIO MASSIMO SM50 1 [SABINA MARATHON CLUB 01:48:39 | 05:34
5 5 [RUOCCO VINCENZO SM40 1 |[TEAM ANIMATRAIL ASD 01:49:21 | 05:36
6 6 |[TALLINI ALESSIO SM23 1 [TORRICE RUNNERS 01:49:43 | 05:37
7 7 |CONFORTI GIULIO SM40| 2 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:49:47 | 05:37
8 8 |PERRELLI PAOLO SM45 1 |TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 01:49:54 | 05:38

9 9 |[COLLEN JONAS SM40 3 |TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI 01:50:40 | 05:40
10 | 10 [SANTORO DAVIDE SM40| 4 |ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING 01:51:53 | 05:44
11 | 11 [MASSERIZZI MARCO SM35 1 [SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L. 01:53:58 | 05:50
12 12 |DI COSIMO ENRICO SM35 2 |A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 01:54:08 | 05:51
13 13 |CARTOLOZZI FABRIZIO SM45 2 |A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI 01:54:51 | 05:53
14 | 14 (PISTELLA VANNI SM23 2 |AS.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI 01:54:52 | 05:53
15 | 15 [PANICCIA MARCO SM40| 5 |A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:55:21 | 05:54
16 16 |GIANGRANDE DOMENICO SM50 2 |ATLETICA VENAFRO 01:55:46 | 05:56
17 17 |MENICHETTI SERGIO SM55 1 [ASD ATHLETIC AMELIA 01:56:53 | 05:59
18 | 18 |[PETRILLO RAFFAELE SM35 3 |ASD ALVIGNANO RUNNING 01:57:37 | 06:01
19 | 19 (GETUL ANDREA SM40| 6 |RUNCARD 01:57:42 | 06:02
20 20 |LATTANZI FRANCO GIUSEPPE SM23 3 |ASD GENZANO MARATHON 01:57:44 | 06:02
21 | 21 |CORTESE CARLO SM40| 7 |ASD ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 01:58:02 | 06:03
22 | 22 |FABRIZI SIMONE SM23| 4 |ERNICA VEROLI 01:58:08 | 06:03
23 23 (TILLI DANIELE SM23 5 |CASTRO RUNNING 01:58:20 | 06:04
24 24 |DI LORETO GIANMARIA SM40 8 |ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO 01:58:24 | 06:04
25 | 25 |VOLPI VALERIO SM40| 9 |RUNCARD 01:58:53 | 06:05
26 | 26 |TOMASELLI STEFANO SM45 3 |RUNCARD 01:58:57 | 06:06
27 | 27 |GRILLO MANUELE SM45 | 4 |ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM 01:59:09 | 06:06
28 1 |[GAFFI SILVIA SF23 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. 02:00:19 | 06:10
29 28 |RICOzzI MARCO SM40| 10 (POL.CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 02:00:51 | 06:11
30 | 29 |CICcUzZzZA GABRIELE SM23 6 [RUNNING TEAM ALATRI 02:00:53 | 06:11
31 | 30 |REATINI RICCARDO SM40| 11 |A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT 02:01:17 | 06:13
32 31 (STIRPE MAURO SM35 4  [ERNICA VEROLI 02:01:17 | 06:13
33 | 32 |D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO SM50| 3 |ERNICA VEROLI 02:02:04 | 06:15
34 | 33 |D'AMICO GABRIELE SM35 5 |ERNICA VEROLI 02:02:58 | 06:18
35 34 [MASTRANGELO MICHELE SM35 6 |A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO 02:03:05 | 06:18
36 35 |CESTRA PATRIZIO SM50 4 |ERNICA VEROLI 02:03:46 | 06:20
37 | 36 |FARRIS MASSIMO SM55 2 |AS.D.CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI 02:03:47 | 06:20
38 | 37 |GIOSI DOMENICO SM40 | 12 |TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 02:03:47 | 06:20
39 | 38 |AMENDOLA CARMINE SM40 | 13 |AMALFI COST SPORT 02:04:20 | 06:22
40 39 [LEONE MAURO SM55 3 |ASD PODISTI S.GIORGIO D SANNIO 02:04:29 | 06:23
41 40 [ARCI ANDREA SM45 5 |TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI 02:05:10 | 06:25
42 | 41 |BELLO ANTONIO SM55| 4 |RUNCARD 02:05:15 | 06:25
43 | 42 |RAPONI FRANCESCO SM45 RUNCARD 02:05:17 | 06:25
44 | 43 |MAZZA ALESSANDRO SM40 | 14 ([VALORE SALUTE, FORTI E VELOCI 02:05:33 | 06:26
45 | 44 |ROSSINI STEFANO SM50| 5 |ULTRA TRAIL MONTI AURUNCI A.S.D. 02:05:36 | 06:26
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RAIMO
ALTOBELLI
OUHADDOU
LUCCHETTI
POROKHNAVETS
MARTINEZ
QUINTILIANI
FROCIONE
LOFFREDI
PARISI
CAPRARO
MALCOTTI
POSSANZA
SISCA
ARMANDINI
FRAIOLI
BIONDI
TEMPESTA
SBARAGLIA
ALFONZI
CASTELLI
RAMOS
FLORIS
IANNETTA
BIAGIONI
DALENA
MAGGI
POSTIGLIONE
PACE
ARDUINI
PEDOTE
DIBATTISTA
SANTAMARIA
VISCUSI
ILARDI
FRABOTTA
OTTOMANO
BARONE
ACQUAVIVA
LUFFARELLI
FARAGLIA
RUZZO
RUZZO
BRUNI
CAPERNA
DE CARIS
GIAMUNDO
SANTORO
CIGNITTI
COLLENI
VALLARIO

CATELLO
LUCA

SAID
TOMMASO
SOFIYA
AGUSTIN DANIEL
MATTEO
PIETRO
MICHELE
MAGNO ROBERTO
PAOLO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MORENO
DANIELE
MARIO
DANIELE
IVAN
PAOLO
MARCO
LUCA
ROLANDO
EMANUELE
FABIO
ANDREA
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
CARMINE
DANIELE
VINCENZO
GIACOMO
MICHELE
VALENTINO
CARMINE
ASH
CRISTINA
DOMENICO
GIANNI
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
DANIELE
MAURIZIO
FLAVIO
PIERPAOLO
FRANCESCO
ANGELO ANTONIO
GABRIELE
CAMILLA
UMBERTO
GIOVANNI

SM50
SM40
SM45
SM23
SF23

SM35
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM60
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM23
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM23
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM50
SF35

SM35
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM23
SM35
SM55
SM40
SF35

SM50
SM50
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10
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12
10
11
13
21

15
16

TERRA DELLO SPORT A.S.D.
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ERNICA VEROLI

ATLETICA CECCANO

ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

D+ TRAIL

ERNICA VEROLI

LIBERO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING

ASD RUNNNER TEAM
ETRUSCA ASD

ERNICA VEROLI

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
ATL. MONTE MARIO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.
A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
ANAGNI MARATHON

TEAM ANIMO DAUNO ASD
VERTICAL CREW

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
CASTRO RUNNING

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
ASD ATHLETIC AMELIA
ERNICA VEROLI

RUNCARD

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

CIAMPINO 2R

ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

VESUVIO LIVES

ERNICA VEROLI

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT
OLIMPIC MARINA

02:06:15
02:06:32
02:06:38
02:06:41
02:06:50
02:06:55
02:06:56
02:07:20
02:07:24
02:07:54
02:07:58
02:08:10
02:08:21
02:08:36
02:08:41
02:09:09
02:09:17
02:09:36
02:09:39
02:09:50
02:09:50
02:10:34
02:11:06
02:11:10
02:11:17
02:11:30
02:11:33
02:11:41
02:11:49
02:12:35
02:12:37
02:12:42
02:12:48
02:12:51
02:13:07
02:13:12
02:13:21
02:13:39
02:13:52
02:13:55
02:13:56
02:14:00
02:14:01
02:14:28
02:14:41
02:14:41
02:14:46
02:14:50
02:14:58
02:15:08
02:15:29

06:28
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:37
06:37
06:38
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06:39
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MACCIONE
CERIONI
PETRONE
CAUCCI MOLARA
BERGHI
COZZOLINO
PERNA
FILARDI
MASTRONARDI
BRUNI
PATRIZI
VESPA
CICALESE
POPOLLA
MASTRANGELO
GABIOLI
D'AMICO
D'AGOSTINI
SCACCIA
TODISCO
RUOCCO
FIORINI
RIZZUTI
QUATTROCCHI
SABUZI

DE SANTIS
SONNANTE
TERZINI
PALMA
CARDARELLO
SORGENTE
D'ADDARIO
BECK
FINOCCHI
LARA
POMPEI
FORTUNATO
BAGNARIOL
CENTONZE
MIRIELLO
GHEZZI
PELUSO
PELLACCHI
D'AMICO
D'ADAMO
ALBANI
BELARDINI
PATRIARCA
CATALDI
ZENOBI
AVAGLIANO

RICCARDO
CARLO
ANGELO
FILIPPO
MARIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO MARIA
FABIO
DANILO
FABIO
MATTEO
GIOVANNI
ARMANDO
DOMENICO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNA
RAFFAELE
PIETRO
MARCO
NICO
AURELIO
ORIANA
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
BARTOLOMEO
PIERFRANCESCO
RICCARDO
LUCA
SILVANO
SAVERIO
TOMMASO
DANIELE
FEDERICA
MARCO
GIULIO
MARCO

VITO
EMILIANO
ROBERTO
ANTONIETTA
SALVATORE
FLAVIANO
ALESSANDRO
CARMEN
GIANLUCA
MARCO
SIMONE
LUCILLA
CIRO

SM23
SM50
SM50
SM23
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM50
SM23
SM60
SM40
SM55
SF35
SM35
SM50
SM23
SM23
SM35
SF40
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM55
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM23
SM40
SF23
SM60
SM55
SM23
SM50
SM40
SM35
SF23
SM50
SM60
SM35
SF45
SM50
SM45
SM55
SF45
SM40
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17
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12
17

18
14
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22
23
12
19
13

24
15

13
20
14
15
14

21
22
23
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16
15
24

16
26

17
17
25
27
16

26

17

27

20

18

28

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
GSBR

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CORAXTEAM

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ERNICA VEROLI

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ERNICA VEROLI

ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM

TERRA DELLO SPORT A.S.D.
D+ TRAIL

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT
ERNICA VEROLI

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ERNICA VEROLI

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
RUNCARD

ERNICA VEROLI

RUNCARD

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
ERNICA VEROLI

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
ERNICA VEROLI

A.S.D. ULTRA TRAIL MONTI AURUNCI
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

ROMA ECOMARATONA
A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI
RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.
ERNICA VEROLI

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
DUE PONTI SRL

G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO
RUNCARD

ERNICA VEROLI

RUNCARD

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

ROMA ECOMARATONA
TEAM ANIMATRAIL ASD

02:15:34
02:16:38
02:16:56
02:17:05
02:17:14
02:17:26
02:17:46
02:18:24
02:18:56
02:19:40
02:19:40
02:19:47
02:20:09
02:20:13
02:20:17
02:20:36
02:20:47
02:20:53
02:21:19
02:21:27
02:21:38
02:21:53
02:22:43
02:22:44
02:22:49
02:23:31
02:23:34
02:23:48
02:24:39
02:24:51
02:25:08
02:25:20
02:25:21
02:25:25
02:25:25
02:25:27
02:26:00
02:26:09
02:26:23
02:26:37
02:26:40
02:26:49
02:26:56
02:27:15
02:27:18
02:27:27
02:27:31
02:27:39
02:27:48
02:28:04
02:28:10

06:57
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:05
07:07
07:09
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:11
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:19
07:19
07:19
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:25
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:27
07:27
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07:30
07:31
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198
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14
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157
158
159
160
16
161
162
163
17
164
165
166
167
168
18
19
169
170
20
171
172
21
173
22
174
175
176

GAFFI
FLORES
MANCINI
ACETO
ANGELINO
SPERA
FERRANTE
D'AMICO
ALONZI
DELLE CURTI
D'EMILIO
FERRARO
VALLE

DI GRAZIA
LIBURDI
CAROZZA
PIERDET
ABBAFATI
MINUTO
SCATTOLINI
GIANFRATE
FABRONI
BOCCIA
MASTROGIACOMO
LATTANZI
LEMBATI
PRIMAVERA
MANSILLO
FORNARI
CANFORA
TOMASSI
PAESANO
HAWAT
LAURETTI
LISI
D'ANNIBALE
LONIGRO
MISANTONI
DE ANGELIS
BARDELLINI
VINCIGUERRA
CAMPOLI
CASCIANI
GERASSIMOV
MICHELI
CECCHINI
PELLEGRINO
ROMOLO
NAPOLITANO
RIGONI
CluLLO

MIRCO
EITEL
DOMENICO
LUIGI
ANGELO
SABINA
TAMARA
FRANCO
MASSIMO
ABRAMO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
FLORIANA
IVAN DANIEL
FRANCESCO
DONATELLA
FRANCOIS MARC
KATIUSCIA
ANGELO
MATTEO
GIOVANNI
IVANO
CRISTIANO
FRANCESCO
FRANCO
GRAZIANO
VITO
GIACOMO
ANTONELLA
MASSIMO
MICHELE
JEAN PHILIPPE
SABRINA
PIO
MAURO
STEFANO
ENRICO
MARCO
CRISTINA
PAOLA
ROBERTO
QUIRINO
LAURA
GUEORGUI PLAMENOV
MARIO
MARA
ALESSANDRO
RAMONA
LEONARDO
GERMANO
VALERIO

SM40
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM55
SF45
SF50
SM35
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM50
SF40
SM45
SM35
SF50
SM55
SF40
SM55
SM35
SM60
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM23
SM65
SM40
SF55
SM55
SM35
SM60
SF23
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM60
SM50
SF50
SF40
SM40
SM70
SF45
SM40
SM65
SF50
SM50
SF45
SM35
SM50
SM65

29
28
19
21
20

18
22
21
29
30

23
19

22

23
20

24
31
32

18

30

24
21
10

33
25
11
12
34

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD ALVIGNANO RUNNING
A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO

ALL TRI SPORTS A.S.D.

ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & SERVICE
ATLETICA CECCANO

ULTRA TRAIL MONTI AURUNCI A.S.D.
A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ERNICA VEROLI

G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

D+ TRAIL

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO
ERNICA VEROLI

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA
ASD GENZANO MARATHON
RUNCARD

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
RUNCARD

ROMA ECOMARATONA
RUNCARD

ASD FUNCTIONAL CREW
ERNICA VEROLI

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.
ATLETICA CECCANO

ERNICA VEROLI

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ROMA ECOMARATONA

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
RUNCARD

ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

RUNCARD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO
G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.

02:28:17
02:28:19
02:28:32
02:28:59
02:29:00
02:29:02
02:29:15
02:29:20
02:30:46
02:30:52
02:31:02
02:31:02
02:31:19
02:32:24
02:33:10
02:33:19
02:33:50
02:34:05
02:34:12
02:34:59
02:35:03
02:35:10
02:35:16
02:35:17
02:35:32
02:36:58
02:37:09
02:38:08
02:38:38
02:39:16
02:39:48
02:39:49
02:39:52
02:40:15
02:40:16
02:40:48
02:40:49
02:40:51
02:40:59
02:41:09
02:41:14
02:41:16
02:41:18
02:41:30
02:42:24
02:42:28
02:42:40
02:42:41
02:42:56
02:42:57
02:43:00

07:36
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:43
07:44
07:44
07:44
07:45
07:48
07:51
07:51
07:53
07:54
07:54
07:56
07:57
07:57
07:57
07:57
07:58
08:03
08:03
08:06
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:13
08:13
08:14
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:21




199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
23
24
186
187
188
189
190
25
191
26
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
27
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
28
213
29
214
215
216
30
31
217
218

REALE

ROSA
CAPETOLA
MOLINARI
CONTI
MARTELLUZZI
DROGHEI
TAVELLI
D'ANNUNZIO
FRANCIOSI
MENDOZA
PARENTE
MELIDEO
SPADA
GIONGIANI
DI CARLO
GOLINO
D'AMATO
FABRIZI
GUIDOBALDI
CARINCI

ROSI

LEO
PELLICCIONI
NUTILE
DILAURO
AVANCINI
DEL CIELLO
PETRUNGARO
COTICELLI
CARUSO
GALOTTI
PETRUNGARO
MINOTTI

DI SIENA
ROSCIOLI
MICONI
ROSCIOLI
SCIAMPLICOTTI
CAPPELLI
PANI
NIEMINEN
ANNESSA
FUSCO
SETTEVENDEMMIE
CAPONI
PETRUCCI
MALAGGESE
MATINONG
MASCHIETTI
TROMBETTA

FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
GIAMPIERO
VALTER
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
MONIA
MARICEL
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
FABIO
RICCARDO
MARIA CONSIGLIA
FEDERICO
SIMONA
MASSIMO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
ALFREDO
LUIGI
GIANMATTEO
LUCIANO
EMANUELE
FABIO

PAOLO
CRISTIANA
GIUSEPPE
DAVID
GIANLUCA
FABIANO
STEFANO
ANDREA
ALBERTO
GUIDO
FRANCESCO
ANNIINA
ALESSANDRO
ASSUNTA
GAETANO
DANIELE
ALESSIO
MARINELLA
MARIDEL
PAOLO
ROBERTO

SM40
SM23
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM55
SF45
SF45
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM50
SF45
SM45
SF45
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM45
SM40
SF50
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM40
SF40
SM55
SF50
SM70
SM50
SM45
SF45
SF40
SM55
SM50

33
19
37
38
34
25
13
26
26

27
27
14
39
40

28

41
15
16
42
29
23
28
17
30
31
35

32
36
29
43
33
34
18
35
37

30

44

36

10

31
45

A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.

TRAIL RUNNING SPORT ACADEMY
A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

CASTRO RUNNING

ERNICA VEROLI

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ERNICA VEROLI

ASD RUN LIFE

GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & SERVICE
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ROMA ECOMARATONA

ERNICA VEROLI

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ROMA ECOMARATONA

ASD ALVIGNANO RUNNING

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.
PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA ASD
TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.
A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE

TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
RUNCARD

ETRUSCA ASD

ROMA ECOMARATONA

A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD ATLETICA PALOMBARA
RUNCARD

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.

ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & SERVICE
PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
ATLETICA CECCANO
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA AMSES
A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

02:43:33
02:44:28
02:44:32
02:44:44
02:44:52
02:45:09
02:45:09
02:45:22
02:45:23
02:45:26
02:46:10
02:46:42
02:47:56
02:48:04
02:48:04
02:48:05
02:48:10
02:48:20
02:48:20
02:48:26
02:50:10
02:52:59
02:53:44
02:54:03
02:54:05
02:54:05
02:54:07
02:54:27
02:54:31
02:54:51
02:54:53
02:54:57
02:57:25
02:58:05
02:59:24
03:00:59
03:01:07
03:01:11
03:01:47
03:02:43
03:02:49
03:02:55
03:04:39
03:05:05
03:05:09
03:05:59
03:06:13
03:06:25
03:06:29
03:07:17
03:07:17

08:23
08:26
08:26
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:28
08:28
08:28
08:29
08:31
08:32
08:36
08:37
08:37
08:37
08:37
08:37
08:37
08:38
08:43
08:52
08:54
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:58
08:58
09:05
09:07
09:12
09:16
09:17
09:17
09:19
09:22
09:22
09:22
09:28
09:29
09:29
09:32
09:32
09:33
09:33
09:36
09:36




250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

287
288

219
220
221
222
223
32
33
224
225
34
35
226
227
228
229
36
230
37
231
38
39
232
40
233
234
235
41
42
236
43
237
238
44
45
239
240
46

241
242

CECl
FIONDA
BROMURO
NUzzI
MARIANO
MALAGGESE
FORTE
SANTORO
cocal
COLANGELO
CUPPONE
CHERMINO
LUNGHI
COPPOLA
BELLUCCI
LANZARO
TAVAZZA
BURRINI
FRANCIOSI
GUERRA
CECILIA
RINALDI
MUSSARDO
D'ANNIBALE
MOLLICONE
CIMIERI
ERBI
POLVERINI
REALI

COCA
PANTANO
CESTRA
PLANES
BUTTARAZZI
PIAZZOLA
MEZZANOTTE
KURSCHINSKI

BERNARDO
CANTERANI

LUCA
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
PIER FRANCESCO
ELIA
ROSSELLA
IANIRA
MASSIMILIANO
MAURIZIO
ELVEZIA
SONIA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
STEFANO
NATALIE
ANDREA
SILVIA
ANDREA
MILENA
SILVIA

LUIGI
BARBARA
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNA
PAOLO
CRINA ELENA
MASSIMO
MARCO
ELISENDA
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
MARGHERITA

PIETRO
STEFANO

SM45
SM70
SM55
SM55
SM60
SF40
SF23
SM50
SM50
SF45
SF55
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM55
SF40
SM55
SF50
SM55
SF50
SF40
SM45
SF50
SM35
SM50
SM45
SF50
SF45
SM60
SF50
SM65
SM55
SF50
SF45
SM50
SM45
SF70

SM60
SM65

37

32
33
19

46
47
11

34
38
35
36

37

38

38

24
48
39
10
12
20
11

39
12
13
49
40

21

TEAM ALATRI PRINCE 2.0

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING

ROMA ECOMARATONA

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI

A.S.D. TOP TRAIL

GSBR

RUNCARD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO
ETRUSCA ASD

TERRA DELLO SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT

A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI
ROMA ECOMARATONA

SSD RUNNER TRAINER AR.L.

ROMA ECOMARATONA

PODISTICA MIRICE

ROMA ECOMARATONA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

TEAM ALATRI PRINCE 2.0

TEAM ALATRI PRINCE 2.0

ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO

ROMA ECOMARATONA

ROMA ECOMARATONA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
ASD GENZANO MARATHON

03:07:21
03:08:27
03:08:44
03:09:25
03:09:31
03:09:33
03:09:51
03:11:19
03:11:20
03:11:23
03:12:53
03:13:04
03:14:11
03:15:08
03:16:32
03:16:32
03:16:33
03:19:03
03:19:27
03:20:11
03:24:04
03:25:00
03:25:01
03:28:55
03:29:58
03:31:16
03:33:14
03:33:24
03:34:05
03:34:16
03:34:17
03:34:26
03:34:34
03:34:49
03:41:43
03:44:07
03:49:55

03:49:57
04:32:05

09:36
09:39
09:40
09:42
09:43
09:43
09:44
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:53
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:27
10:30
10:30
10:42
10:46
10:50
10:56
10:56
10:58
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:22
11:29
11:47

11:47
13:57




